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TO-209AB (TO-93)

Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products

 

DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)

Note
(1) For metric device: M16 x 1.5 - length 21 (0.83) maximum

Fast-on terminals

Case Style TO-209AB (TO-93)
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Ceramic housing
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AMP. 280000-1
REF-250

9.
5 

(0
.3

7)
 M

IN
.

22
 (0

.8
6)

 M
IN

.

C.S. 25 mm2

(0.039 s.i.)

Flexible leads

4 (0.16) MAX.

9.
5 

(0
.3

7)
 M

IN
.

22
 (0

.8
6)

 M
IN

.


